
2016-17 Officers and Board of Directors

Officers

President Pete LaFlamme (VT) 802-490-6190 Pete.Laflamme@vermont.gov

Vice President Jennifer Wigal (OR) 503-229-5323 wigal.jennifer@deq.state.or.us

Treasurer Carlton Haywood 
(ICPRB)

301-274-8105 chaywood@icprb.org

Past President Martha Clark Mettler (IN) 317-232-8402 mclark@idem.in.gov

Secretary Peter Goodmann (KY) 502-782-6956 peter.goodmann@ky.gov

Board Representatives

Region 1 
Representative

Alicia Good (RI) 401-222-
4700x7200

alicia.good@dem.ri.gov

Region 2 
Representative

Leslie McGeorge (NJ) 609-292-0427 leslie.mcgeorge@dep.nj.gov

Region 3 
Representative

Melanie Davenport (VA) 804-698-4038 melanie.davenport@deq.virginia.gov

Region 4 
Representative

Peter Goodmann (KY) 502-782-6956 peter.goodmann@ky.gov

Region 5 
Representative

Rebecca Flood (MN) 651-757-2022 Rebecca.flood@state.mn.us

Region 6 
Representative

Allison Woodall (TX) 512-239-4628 Allison.Woodall@tceq.texas.gov

Region 7 
Representative

Jaime Gaggero (KS) 785-290-5579 JGaggero@kdheks.gov

Region 8 
Representative

Kent Woodmansey (SD) 605-773-3351 Kent.Woodmansey@state.sd.us

Region 9 
Representative

Krista Osterberg (AZ) 602-771-4635 ko1@azdeq.gov

Region 10 
Representative

Heather Bartlett (WA) (360) 407-6405 heba461@ecy.wa.gov

Interstate 
Representative

Susan Sullivan 
(NEIWPCC)

978-323-7929 ssullivan@neiwpcc.org

ACWA Staff

Executive Director Julia Anastasio (ACWA) 202-756-0600 janastasio@acwa-us.org

Deputy Director Sean Rolland (ACWA) 202-756-0601 srolland@acwa-us.org

Director of Operations Annette Ivey (ACWA) 202-756-0602 aivey@acwa-us.org

Environmental 
Program Manager

Patrick McGuire (ACWA) 202-756-0604 mpmcguire@acwa-us.org

Environmental 
Program Manager

Julian Gonzalez (ACWA) 202-756-0603 jgonzalez@acwa-us.org
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